
")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

3
3

3

3

Galena RiverHughlett Branch

Hu
gh

let
t B

ra
nc

h

Hughlett Branch

Galena River G ale
na

Ri
ve

r

Galena River

Galena River

Galena River

Galena River

Gale
na

Rive
r

®<2

®<1

®<5 ®<4

®<3

®<11

®<12

®<8 ®<9
®<10

®<14

®<13

®<17
®<16

®<15

®<23

®<24

®<20
®<21

®<22

®<26

®<25

®<29
®<28

®<27

®<35

®<36

®<32
®<33

®<34

®<2

®<1

®<5
®<4

®<3

®<11

®<12

®<8
®<9

®<10

®<14

®<13

®<17

®<16
®<15

®<23

®<24

®<20

®<21

®<22

®<26

®<25

®<29

®<28

®<27

®<35

®<36

®<32

®<33

®<34

®<2

®<1
®<5

®<4

®<3

®<11

®<12

®<8
®<9

®<10

®<14

®<13

®<17
®<16

®<15

®<23

®<24

®<20

®<21
®<22

®<26

®<25

®<29

®<28

®<27

®<35

®<36

®<32

®<33

®<34

®<2

®<1

®<5
®<4

®<3

®<11

®<12

®<8
®<9

®<10

®<14

®<13

®<17
®<16

®<15

®<23

®<24

®<20
®<21

®<22

®<26

®<25

®<29
®<28

®<27

®<35 ®<36

®<32

®<33

®<34

Spratts
Lake

BN SF

CN

EASTGALEN ATOW N SHIP

RAW LIN S TOW N SHIP

EASTGALEN ATOW N SHIP

W EST GALEN A TOW N SHIP

EASTG
ALEN A

TOW N
SHIP

W ESTG
ALEN A

TOW N
SHIP

RAW LIN S TOW N SHIP
W EST GALEN A TOW N SHIP

U S GRAN T
HOME
HISTORIC SITE

¬«84

GALENA

£¤20

£¤20

£¤20

£¤20

£¤20

£¤20

SPARE

(GRR)

ELK ST

MA
IN
ST

CO
U N
CI
LH
ILL
RD

W ASHIN GTON

FIELD ST

HARRISON

BOU THILLERST

FRAN KLIN ST.

MEN OMIN I DR

MS 0985

GR
AN
T C
T

DIV
ISI
ON

OAK

RY
AN
 CT

COM
MER

CE

CLAY

SPRU CE

MAGAZIN E

CHETLAIN  LN

BEN
CH

IOW AST

V IN E

BAR
RY

ST

JOHN SON

ARROW HEADDR

BRIDGEST

IN DU
STR
IAL A

V E

MAP
LE

RIV ES

W IL
LIA
MS

T

SH
EA
RS
T

MU IR

W IN N EBAGODR

LAFAYETTE

PERRY

JACKSON

MEEKER

ST
JACKSON  ST

OLD
MAPLECT

HI
GH

TE
E 
RI
DG
E

LIN
CO
LN
 AV
E

BLU FF

GA
LE
NA
SQ
.D
R I
V E

OA
K S
T

TYL
ER

W IGHT

GREEN MADISON

3RD S
T

BARTELL DR

DO
DG
E

APOLLOCT

MARS

CLI
N TO
N ST

W E
ST
 S
T

ALEXAN DERST

ELK

COUNTRYVIEW
CT.

CL
AU
DE
 ST

3RD

PAW
N EEC

T

5TH
ST

YOU N GSTREET

DOMIN OLN

MCBREAMSDR

OLDEN BU RG LAN E

KELLY

CAMPBELL

W A
TE
R

W AL
MAR
TSERV ICEDR.

CO
BB
LE
STO

N E
BLV

D

AP
AC
HE
 C
T

COTTON W OODDR.

SHADOW

BLU FFDR

DAN
DAR
 ST.

RIV ERS ST

JA
ME
S 
ST

APACHE TR

MISSISSIPPI

RO
CK
Y 
HI
LL
 R
D

5THSTREET

GOLFV IEW DRIV E

KL
OC
KO
W
ST

W EST

MS 7167

LITTLE DOE RU N

PR
OS
PE
CT

IRISH HOLLOW  RD

HORSESHOE V IEW

CLIN TON

W A
N N

FU LTON

4TH

TU
RN
EY

DOGLEG RIDGE

SCHOOL
SECTION

IRV IN G ST

SOU TH

HIC
KO
RY

SU
MM
IT

STAGECOACHTR

HILL

POW DERHOU SEHILLRD

BU
CK
HIL
LR

D

PILO
TK
N OB

RD

N ORRISLAN E

CHETLAIN LA

FE
RR
Y
LA
N D
IN G

RE
D
GA
TE
S
RD

DO
N E
GA
N

DEIN IN GER LN

W .CROSSRD

BE
N C
HS
T

4T
H 
ST

JU N IPERDR

BOGGESSST

CLAY ST

DE
W
EY
 AV
E

OL
Y 
CT

MEEKER

BLACKHAW KDR

HA
RR
ISO
N
ST

ELM
 ST

EXCHAN GEST.

PARKROAD

3 R
D

GEAR ST

JO
DA
VIE
SS

SATU RN RD

BLACKJACKRD

W IN DYLN

TECHN ICAL DR.

HI
GH
ST

COU N CILFI

RE
CR

RIDGE

PA
RK
AV
E

RE
D
GA
TE
SD
R

E.
CR
OS
SR

D

ADAMS
Greenwood
Cem etery

Saint
Marys
Cem etery

Saint
Mic haels
Cem etery

410,000

410,000

415,000

415,000

420,000

420,000

425,000

425,000

2,0
90
,00
0

2,0
90
,00
0

2,0
95
,00
0

2,0
95
,00
0

2,1
00
,00
0

2,1
00
,00
0

2,1
05
,00
0

2,1
05
,00
0

2,1
10
,00
0

2,1
10
,00
0

2,1
15
,00
0

2,1
15
,00
0

90°25'W

90°25'W
42
°2
5'N

42
°2
5'N

Date: 8/4/2016

µ
THE ILLIN OIS DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION ’S MAPS U SE DATA FROM EXTERN AL ELECTRON IC SOU RCES THAT ARE N OT 
CON TROLLED BY THE ILLIN OIS DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION . THE DEPARTMEN T TAKES N O RESPON SIBILITY FOR THE
V IEW S, CON TEN T, OR ACCU RACY FOR AN Y SU CH IN FORMATION  PROV IDED FROM SU CH EXTERN AL SOU RCES. THIS PRODU CT
IS FOR REFEREN CE PU RPOSES ON LY AN D IS N OT TO BE CON STRU ED AS A LEGAL DOCU MEN T OR SU RV EY IN STRU MEN T. THE 
MAPS AN D DATA CON TAIN ED THEREIN  ARE TO BE CON STRU ED “AS IS” W ITHOU T W ARRAN TIES OF AN Y KIN D, EITHER EXPRESSED 
OR IMPLIED, IN CLU DIN G BU T N OT LIMITED TO W ARRAN TIES OF SU ITABILITY TO A PARTICU LAR PU RPOSE OR U SE. AN Y RELIAN CE 
ON  THE IN FORMATION  CON TAIN ED HEREIN  IS AT THE U SER’S OW N  RISK. THE ILLIN OIS DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION  CAN
N OT BE HELD LIABLE FOR AN Y SPECIAL, IN DIRECT, OR CON SEQU EN TIAL DAMAGES OR AN Y DAMAGES W HATSOEV ER RESU LTIN G
FROM LOSS OF U SE, DATA, PROFITS, W HETHER IN  AN  ACTION  OF CON TRACT, N EGLIGEN CE, OR OTHER ACTION , ARISIN G OU T OF 
OR IN  CON N ECTION  W ITH THE U SE OF THE IN FORMATION  HEREIN  PROV IDED.

DATA SOURCES:
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
ILLINOIS STATE GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS HISTORIC PRESERVATION AGENCY
UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ILLINOIS STATE POLICE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NAVTEQ (TM)

PREPARED BY THE
DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION

OFFICE OF PLAN N IN G AN D PROGRAMMIN G
IN  COOPERATION  W ITH THE 

U S DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHW AY ADMIN ISTRATION

GALENA 
AND VICINITY 

General Highway Map

JODAV IESS COU N TY
ILLIN OIS

SCALE

0 0.06 0.12 0.18 0.24 0.3 0.36 0.42 0.48 0.54 0.6Miles
0 770 1,540 2,310 3,080 3,850Feet

POP.       3,429

Legend
Interstate
U S Route
State Route
Munic ipal Road
Railroad
Waterway
Stream

Survey Section Line

N ational Forestry
º º N ational Forest Bound ary
!\ State Polic e Distric t Station

Ferry
p General Aviation Airport
o
Sc hed uled  Servic e

!· Military Airport

")SH Historic  Site

Towns

")SW W eigh Station
")PT Toll Ram p Plaza
")AR Rest Area

County Bound ary
State Bound ary

Departm ent of N atural Resourc e Properties

Cem eteryÝ

Inc orporated  City Bound ary

3 Sc hool
4 College/U niversity

Politic al Township


